



This work is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution-Noncommercial-Share Alike 3.0 United States License. To view a copy of this license, visit <http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-sa/3.0/us/> or send a letter to Creative Commons, 171 Second Street, Suite 300, San Francisco, California, 94105, USA.

CORRIGENDA

THE WEEVIL GENUS *SIBINIA* GERMAR: NATURAL HISTORY, TAXONOMY,
PHYLOGENY, AND ZOOGEOGRAPHY, WITH REVISION OF THE NEW WORLD
SPECIES (COLEOPTERA: CURCULIONIDAE)

WAYNE E. CLARK

Department of Zoology-Entomology

Auburn University

Auburn, ALABAMA 36830

U.S.A.

Quaestiones Entomologicae

14: 91–387 1978

page/line

93/ 1	change “Speices” to “Species”
97/ 1	change “o” to “of”
151/19	change “Iseley” to “Isely”
292/37	change “rsotral” to “rostral”
331/18	change “Isley” to Isely”
376/47	change “Halfter” to “Halffter”
378/45	change “Scherry” to “Schery”